™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
CUT & TURN FOIL HEATING SYSTEM
 SUBMITTAL SHEET WSC-0505
WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Warmup is available 24/7/365 at (888) 927-6333.
For quotes, layouts and specific technical information, contact us at:
Warmup USA
(888) 927-6333
Warmup CANADA
(888) 592-7687
RELATED PRODUCTS
• 4iE® Smart WiFi thermostat - see WSC-0926
• Tempo® programmable thermostat - see WSC-1102
• Insulated Underlay (WIU) - see WSC-0305
• Aluminum Tape (TAPE-AL)
Covers area of (sqft) Code Size (ft) Wattage (W) Amps (A) Resistance (Ω)
20 FOIL-20-240 1.8W x 12.2L 240 1.0 240
25 FOIL-25-240 1.8W x 15.3L 300 1.3 192
40 FOIL-40-240 1.8W x 24.5L 480 2.0 120
50 FOIL-50-240 1.8W x 30.6L 600 2.5 96
60 FOIL-60-240 1.8W x 36.7L 720 3.0 80
70 FOIL-70-240 1.8W x 42.8L 840 3.5 69
95 FOIL-95-240 1.8W x 57.1L 1140 4.8 51
115 FOIL-115-240 1.8W x 70.1L 1380 5.8 42
130 FOIL-130-240 1.8W x 79.3L 1560 6.5 37
140 FOIL-140-240 1.8W x 85.4L 1680 7.0 34